Event Name: Delevan XC Meet A7
Finishers Gun Elapsed ,:f?}!/af“f 1.%{}
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2 {/‘ ust aﬁj’
o
SN N

Name

Gun

Elapsed
1 MYA HILL BRIMFIELD~ 00:12:07  00:00 F 99
2 AVERI KENNETT ..o oo~ SOWTH PEKIN 00:12:35 00:00 F 99
3 3 5. SAHARASTEIMATTER PRINCEVILLE 00:1243  00:00  F 99
ZM 4.___B4 BETHANY SENNETT PRINCEVILLE = 00:12:49  00:00 F 99
5 5 10 ANJA NELSON BRIMFIELD- 00:112:50 00:00 F 99
6 6 981 Charlie Green DELAVAN" 00:13:.01  00:00 F g9
7 7 695 GRACE BONNEY LEWISTOWN 00:13:09  00:00 F 99
8 8 8 TAYLOR FORNEY BRIMFIELD: 00:13:12  00:00  F ag
9 9 8 RILEY KELLY BRIMFIELLF 00:13:15  00:00 F 99
1o 10 9 BROOKE MCGINN BRIMFIELDF 00:13:17  00:00 £ 99
T 11 694 HALEY ATCHLEY LEWISTOWN: 00:13:18 00:00 F 99
12 12 994 Khloe Stockham DELAVAN 00:13:20 0000 F 89
13 13 11 CHANNING QUIRAM BRIMFIELD 00:13:28 00:00 F 39
14 14 990 Willow Gomez DELAVAN-~ ) 00:13:37 00:00 F ag
15 15 691 ELLIE MARSDEN DALLAS GITY: 00:13:39 00:00 F 99
16 16 986 Elyse Brinkmeyer DELAVAN 00:13:40  00:00 F 99
17 17 5 KATIE DOE BRIMFIEL® 00:13:46  00:00 E 99
18 1881 KENNET __SOUTH PEKIN: 00:13:48 0000 F 99
19 19 68 SYDNEY COX SOUTH PEKINZ 00:13:49 00:00  F 99
20 20 696 FAITH TARVIN LEWISTOWN® 00:13:53  00:00 F 99
21 21 697 CARSYN BRAUN LEWISTOWN- 00:14:05  00:00 E 39
22 22 992 Kara Lowry DELAVAN- . 00:14:06  00:00 F 99
23 23....981 _Beth Simmons TableGreve ¥IT:... 00:14:21  00:00 F 99
24 (<5} 800 SQPHIAMOORE CARTHAGE MIDDLEY.  00:14:27 00000 F 99
25 24 17 LEAH VANDE KEMP CAMBRIDGE ©00:14:28  00:00  F 99
26 25 989 Tenley Burrell DELAVAN 00:14:31  00:00 F 99
27 26 58 KINSLEY COWSER PRINCEVILLE 00:14:34  00:00 F 99
28 27 70 VY MITZELFELT SOUTH PEKIN 00:14:36  00:00 F 99
29 28 824 AERYN HAUN MONMOUTH ICS 00:14:36  00:00 F 99
30 29 993 Olivia Nehmelman DELAVAN 00:14:41  00:00 F 99
31 30 14 HANNAH AMES CAMBRIDGE 00:14:58  00:00 F 99
32 31 690 ISABELLA SCHAEFER DALLAS CITY 00:15:07  00:00 F 99
33 32 693 MOLLY BEYERS LEWISTOWN £0:15:10  00:00 F 99
34 33 50 JAINA BUTLER MIDWEST CENTRAL  00:15:12  00:00 F 99
35 34 700 ANNA LARSON LEWISTOWN 00:15:14 00:00  F 99
36 35 698 GRACE TARVIN LEWISTOWN 00:15:16 00:00  F a9
37 36 979 Emerson Fawcett TableGrove VIT 00:15:19  00:00 F 99
38 37 982 Kate Simmons TableGrove VIT 00:15:19  00:00 F 9g
39 38 978 AVERY COX SOUTH PEKIN 00:15:22  00:00 F 99
40 38 69 Ella Dutton TableGrove VIT 00:15:23  00:00 F 99
41 40 15 CAYLEE BEAM CAMBRIDGE 00:15:31  00:00 F 99
42 41 71 BELLASISK SOUTH PEKIN 00:15:32  00:00 F 99
43 42 54 NORA DIERKER MIDWEST CENTRAL ~ 00:15:38  00:00  F 99
44  (<5) 42 CHARLOTTE FARMER GALVA 00:15:38  00:00 F 99
45 43 693 ALYSSIA MARSDEN DALLAS CITY 00:15:40 0000  F 99
46 44 13 HAYLEE BENNETT CAMBRIDGE 00:15:44  00:00 F 99
47 45 16 LIVVY EDMUND CAMBRIDGE 00:15:56  00:00 F 99
48 46 977 Alaina Dutton TableGrove VIT 00:16:05 00:00 £ 99
49 47 52 ISABELLE FRIEDRICH MIDWEST CENTRAL  00:16:06 0000  F 99
50 48 980 Kinley Merrick TableGrove VIT 00:16:20  00:00 F 99
51 (<5) 84 MARRYN FERGUSON B-PC 00:16:29  00:00 F 99
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Event Name: Delevan XC Meet
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

Rank

82
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59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

(<5)
(<5)
54
(<5)
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
62
«5)
(<5)
63
64
(<5)

J3 Events Inc

825
48
a8
26

976
87

822
49

692
47

821

823
72
40
89
28
85

688
20
22
18
19
21

Name

EMMA DAVIS

CHARLEY CHAMBERLAIN

MIRANDA HEINZ
ANDEE OPPENDIKE
KORTNEY JOHNSON
LAILA COFFMAN
HAYVEN RUNDEL

PEYTON BERNHAUSEN

RAELYNN FOQUER
EMMA MERCY
Analia Cooper
NORAH HILTON
ALEXANDRA FRAKES
HOUSTON BUTLER
SUNSHINE ZIOUI
TIMBER ALLEN
VANESSA ADKISSON
KATIE BOX

SYDNEY SITTER
LAYLA ANDERSON
MALIN MOREHOUSE
KAYLEIGH SMITH
ADYEN BERRY
SOFIA GILBERT
EMMALYN WILSON
ADDY GRIGIS

RILEY WISECUP
PAYTON GRAY
ALISA WILSON

Team

PRINCEVILLE
GALVA
PRINCEVILLE
COLONA
PRINCEVILLE
COLONA
MONMOUTH ICS
MIDWEST CENTRAL
CARTHAGE MIDDLE
COLONA
TableGrove VIT
B-PC

MONMOUTH ICS
MIDWEST CENTRAL
DALLAS CITY
MIDWEST CENTRAL
MONMOUTH ICS
MONMOUTH ICS
SOUTH PEKIN
GALVA

CARTHAGE MIDDLE
COLONA

B-PC

DALLAS CITY
COLCHESTER WP
COLCHESTER WP
CAMBRIDGE
CAMBRIDGE
COLCHESTER WP

20f2

Gun
Elapsed
00:16:35

00:16:39
00:16:41
00:16:43
00:16:45
00:16:46
00:16:57
00:17.08
00:17:13
00:17:15
00:17:27
00:17:29
00:17:28
00:17:46
00:18:00
00:18:07
00:18:12
00:18:15
00:18:22
00:18:40
00:19:07
00:19:38
00:20:20
00:20:41
00:21:05
00:21:05
00:21:42
00:21:53
00:33:50

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen

Tl'n‘n'n'n'n'n'n'n'n“n‘n‘nm"n'n‘n'n"n'n'n-n-n-n'n'n'n'n'n

Age

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
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Event Name: Delevan %XC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Qnsp\acers 2

Cum Time

Bib Name ) cum Gun Time Back
Placg Ploce _ Place Elapsed 7
Rank: 1 BRIMFIELD Team Score: 33 Team Time: 1:04:42 Team Avg Time: 12:56
1 7 MYAHILL a8 1 1 00:12:07 12:07 00:00
2 10 ANJA NELSON 99 5 6 00:12:50 24.58 00:42
3 6 TAYLOR FORNEY 9% 8 14 00:13:12 38:10 01:04
4 8 RILEY KELLY 99 g 23 00:13:15 51:25 01:07
5 9 BROOKE MCGINN 89 10 33 00:13:17 1:04:42 01:09
6 11 CHANNING QUIRAM 99 13 46 00:13:28 11811 01:20
7 KATIE DOE 99 17 83 00:13:46 1:31:58 01:38
Rank: 2 DELAVAN ’ Team Score: 70 Team Time: 1:07:46 Team Avg Time: 13: 33
1 99t Charlie Green 99 6 6 00:13:01 13:01 00:00
2 994 Khloe Stockham g9 12 18 00:13:20 26:21 00:18
3 990 Willow Gomez 99 14 32 00:13:37 39:59 00:35
4 986 FElyse Brinkmeyer 99 16 48 00:13:40 53:39 00:38
5 992 Kara Lowry 99 22 70 00:14:06 1.07:46 01:04
6 989 Tenley Burrell 99 25 95 00:14:31 1:22:17 01:29
7 g93 Olivia Nehmelman 99 29 124 00:14:41 1:36:59 01:39
Rank: 3 TEWISTOWN ' T eam Score: 91 Team Time: 1:09: 38 Team Avg Time: 13 55
1 695 GRACE BONNEY 99 7 7 00:13:09 13:09 00:00
2 694 HALEY ATCHLEY it} 11 18 00:13:18 26:28 00:09
3 606 FAITH TARVIN 99 20 38 00:13:53 40:21 00:44
4 697 CARSYN BRAUN 99 21 59 00:14:05 54:27 00:55
5 699 MOLLY BEYERS 99 32 91 00:15:10 1:09:38 02:01
8 700 ANNA LARSON 99 34 125 00:15:14 4:24:52 02:04
7 598 GRACE TARVIN a9 35 160 00:15:16 1:40:08 102:06
Rank. 4 SOUTH PEKIN GRADE Team Score: 104 Team Time: 4:10:12 Team Avg Fime: 14:02
1 66 AVERI KENNETT a9 2 2 00:12:35 12:35 00:00
2 67 LEAH KENNETT 99 18 20 00:13:49 26:24 01:14
3 68 SYDNEY coX a9 19 39 00:13:49 40:14 01:14
4 70 WY MITZELFELT 99 27 66 00:14:36 54:50 02:01
5 978 AVERY cOoX a9 38 104 00:15:22 1:10:12 02:46
6 71 BELLASISK 99 41 145 00:15:32 1:25:44 02:57
7 72 SYDNEY SITTER 99 61 206 00:18:22 1:44:07 05:47
Rank: 5 PRINCEVILLE Team Score: 132 Team Time: 1:13:25 Team Avg Time: 14:41
1 65 SAHARA STEITMATTER 99 3 3 00:12:43 12:43 00:00
2 64 BETHANY SENNETT k] 4 7 00:12:49 25:33 00:05
3 58 KINSLEY COWSER 98 26 33 00:14:34 40:08 01:50
4 59 EMMA DAVIS 99 48 82 00:16:35 56:43 03:51
5 60 MIRANDA HEINZ 99 50 132 00:16:41 1:13:25 03:57
6 61 KORTNEY JOHNSON 99 51 183 00:16:45 1:30:10 04:01
Rank. 6 TableGrove VIT Team Score: 181 Team Time: 1:16:28 Team Avg Time: 15:17
1 981 Beth Simmons 99 23 23 00:14:21 14:21 00:00
2 979 Emerson Fawcett 99 36 59 00:15:19 29:40 00:58
3 982 Kate Simmons 99 37 96 00:15:19 45:00 00:58
4 g9 Eila Dutton 99 39 135 00:15:23 1:00:23 01:02
5 977 Alaina Dutton 99 46 181 00:16:05 1:16:28 01:44
[ 980 Kinley Merrick 9% 48 229 00:16:20 1:32:49 01:59
7 976 Analia Cooper 99 54 283 00:17:27 1:50:16 03:06
Rank: 7 CAMBRIDGE Team Score: 183 Team Time: 1:16: 39 Team Avg Time: 15:19
1 17 LEAH VANDE KEMP 99 24 24 00:14:28 14:28 00:00
2 14 HANNAH AMES a9 30 54 00:14:58 29:26 00:30
3 15 CAYLEE BEAM i 40 94 00:15:31 44:58 01:03
J3 Events Inc 10f2 10/8/2022 1:24:18 P!



Event Name: Delevan XC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

Team Bib Name Age Adj  Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place Flace Elapsed

4 13 HAYLEE BENNETT 8 44 43 00:15:44 1:00:43 01:16

5 16 LIVVY EDMUND 88 45 183 00:15:56 1:16:39 01:28

6 18 RILEY WISECUP €] 63 248 00:21:42 1:38:22 07:14

7 19 PAYTON GRAY 49 64 31 00:21:53 2:00:16 07:25
Rank: 8 DALLAS CITY ELEMENTARY Team Score: 208 Team Time: 1:23:10 Team Avg Time: 16:38

1 691 ELLIE MARSDEN 99 15 15 00:13:3¢ 13:39 00:00

2 690 ISABELLA SCHAEFER 99 31 46 00:15:07 28:47 01:28

3 693 ALYSSIA MARSDEN 99 43 89 00:15:40 44:28 02:01

4 692 SUNSHINE ZIOU! a9 57 146 00:18:00 1:02:28 04:20

5 688 SOFIA GILBERT ) 99 62 208 00:20:41 1:23:10 07:02
Rank: 9 MIDWEST CENTRAL Team Score: 231 Team Time: 1:21:52 Team Avg Time: 16:22

1 50 JAINABUTLER 99 33 33 00:15:12 15:12 00:00

2 51 NORA DIERKER 99 42 75  00:15:38 30:50 00:25

3 52 ISABELLE FRIEDRICH 99 47 122 00:16:06 46:57 00:54

4 48 PEYTON BERNHAUSEN 99 53 175 00:17:08 1:04:06 01:55

5 48 HOUSTON BUTLER 99 56 231 00:17:46 1:21:52 02:33

6 47 TIMBER ALLEN 9g 58 289 00:18:07 1:40:00 02:55
Rank: 10 MONMOUTHICS Team Score: 254 Team Time: 1:25:31 Team Avg Time: 17:06

1 824 AERYN HAUN 99 28 28  00:14:36 14:36 00:00

2 825 HAYVEN RUNDEL 99 52 80 00:16:57 31:34 02:21

3 822 ALEXANDRA FRAKES ' 99 55 135 00:17:29 49:03 02:52

4 821 VANESSA ADKISSON 99 59 194  00:18:12 1:07:16 03:36

5 823 KATIE BOX 99 60 254  00:18:15 1:25:31 03:38
Rank:11 CARTHAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 0 Team Time: 50:47 Team Avg Time: 16:55

1 90 SOPHIA MOORE 99 (<5) 00:14:27 14:27 00:00

2 88 RAELYNN FOQUER 99 (<5) 00:17:13 31:40 02:46

3 89 MALIN MOREHOUSE a9 {< 5) 00:19:07 50:47 04:39
Rank:12 GALVA Team Score: 0 Team Time: 50:59 Team Avg Time: 16:59

1 42 CHARLOTTE FARMER 99 (<5) 00:15:39 15:39 00:00

2 41 CHARLEY CHAMBERLAIN 99 (<5) 00:16:39 32:18 00:59

3 40 LAYLA ANDERSON 99 (<5) 00:18:40 50:59 03:00
Rank: 13~ B-PC Team Score: 0 Team Time: 54:18 Team Avg Time: 18:06

1 84 MARRYN FERGUSON 99 (< 5) 00:16:29 16:29 00:00

2 87 NORAH HILTON 99 (<5) 00:17:29 33:58 00:59

3 85 ADYEN BERRY 99 (< 5) 00:20:20 54:18 . 03:50
Rank: 14 COLCHESTER WP Team Score: 0 Team Time: 1:16:07 Team Avg Time: 25:20

1 20 EMMALYN WILSON 99 (<5) 00:21:05 21:05 00:00

2 22 ADDY GRIGIS 99 (<5) 00:21:05 42:10 00:00

3 21 ALISA WILSON 99 (< 5) 00:33:50 1:16:01 12:45
Rank: 15 COLONA Team Score: 0 Team Time: 1:10:23 Team Avg Time: 17:35

1 27 ANDEE OPPENDIKE 99 (<5) 00:16:43 16:43 00:00

2 23 LAILA COFFMAN 99 (<5) 00:16:46 33:29 00:02

3 26 EMMA MERCY a9 (< 5) 00:17:15 50:45 00:32

4 28 KAYLEIGH SMITH 99 {<5) 00:19:38 1:10:23 02:54
J3 Events Inc 20f2 10/8/2022 1:24:18 PM



Event Name: Delevan XC Meet
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

A
Name

Team
41 904 WES THOMPSON SOUTH PEKIN,
2.5 a97 Coriell Green e ELAVAN
3 901 OLIVER MELICK y«m&fﬂ@
4 3 841 KAINELSON BRIMFIELD-
5 4 897 CLEVELAND HOERR PRINCEVILLE-
6 5 895 COLLIN BOWERS PRINCEVILLE~
7 6 902 ELLIOTT WALLES PRINCEVILLE-
8 7 894 JACOBBOSCH PRINCEVILLE -
9 g 837 DANNY ELLEN BRIMFIELD-
10, _($5)...-086, Crady-Buwell DELAVAN ..
{19 . 970 ALEXSIMMONS “NONMOUTHICSE
12 10 934 HENRY BARTOLOME CARTHAGE MIDDLEY
1341 871 MARGC IMMO! _MONMOUTH },/
14 42 962 - LIAMAARSON LEWISTOWN =
15 A8 864 PAYECORNULE LEWISTOWN +~
B 14 8 NZQ B m&.mwwmiﬁw
17 15 838 CAMKRAFT BRIMFIELD=>
18 (<5) 984 Karter Chenoweth TableGrove VIT#
19 46 905 HAYDEN RILEY SOUTH PEKIN
20 47 871 BRYANT JEFFREY GALVA
21 48 855 CALEBFLINT COLONA
22 49 899 HUNTER KEYSTER PRINCEVILLE
23 20 839 PACEY MCGINN BRIMFIELD
24 24 935 PARKER WALKER CARTHAGE MIDDLE
25 22 851 AIDEN PERCY COLCHESTER WP
26 23 836 COLE CAHILL BRIMFIELD
27 04 869 FISHER APPELL GALVA
28 25 063 DECLAN KOTEWA LEWISTOWN
29 26 903 NICHOLAS WILSON PRINCEVILLE
a0  (<5) 881 MAXDIERKER MIDWEST CENTRAL
31 57 850 AYDEN LACEY COLCHESTER WP
32 08 872 GAGE JURGESON GALVA
33 29 847 EZRABITHOS COLCHESTER WP
34 30 955 MYLES BAUTISTA HAMPTON
35 31 936 MYLES WEAR CARTHAGE MIDDLE
36 32 927 PARKER GROUTAGE B-PC
37 33 939 TYMOORE MONMOUTH ICS
38 34 973 BRYSON GROTTS CARTHAGE MIDDLE
39 35 965 MASON ROBINSON LEWISTOWN
40 36 937 TROY WEAR CARTHAGE MIDDLE
41 47 906 LANDON GAUDET SOUTH PEKIN
42 38 842 CALVIN PEELLE BRIMFIELD
43 39 928 LOGAN JOINER B-PC
44 40 932 IAN CARROLL CARTHAGE MIDDLE
45 41 870 RANDAL ENGELS GALVA
46 42 854 JAIDEN BYORUM COLONA
47 (<5) 999 Hunter Lusher DELAVAN
48 43 957 KVEON VINCENT HAMPTON
49 44 923 LANDON LEAR B-PC
50 45 840 CAEL NELSON BRIMFIELD
51 (<5) 882 SAMDIERKER MIDWEST CENTRAL

43 E\)ents Inc

10f2

AR

Gun

Elapsed
00:10:47
00:10:58
00:11:31
00:11:53
00:11:59
00:12:04
00:12:06
00:12:08
00:12:11
00:12:12
00:12:16
00:12:20
00:12:25
00:12:30
00:12:38
00:12:39
00:12:42
00:12:43
00:12:45
00:12:48
00:12:48
00:12:53
00:12:54
00:12:56
00:12:58
00:13:00
00:13:00
00:13:01
00:13:31
00:13:36
00:13:38
00:13:45
00:13:51
00:13:55
00:13:57
00:13:59
00:13:59
00:13:59
00:14:00
90:14:00
00:14:01
00:14:10
00:14:14
00:14:16
00:14:17
00:14:26
00:14:27
00:14:32
00:14:34
00:14:37
00:14:37

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Age

98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
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Event Name:
Finishers Gun

Delevan XC Meet
Eiapsed

Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

Rank Adj

Place
52 46
53 47
54 (< 5)
55 48
56 49
57 (<5)
58 50
59 51
80 52
61 53
62 54
63 55
64 (< 5)
65 56
66 57
67 58
68 58
68 60
70 (<5)
71 61
72 (<95)
73 62
74 63
75 64
76 65
77 66
78 514
79 68
80 69
81 70
82 71
83 72

J3 Events Inc

Justin Haun

ETHAN HYNES
BRAYDEN NELSON
THOMAS ANDERSON
TREVOR LINNABERY
Thomas Stevenson
CONNOR KOTEWA
DYLAN THOMPSON
PAXTYN FORD
DYLAN FRANKO

{ ANDON RODSETH
IAN FENTEM
CORBEN STRAND
EASTON KING
ETHAN PERCY
JOSEPH MISSAVAGE
WYATT BOX

COLLIN CHRISTY
TRENTON BUTLER
TREVER TORTAT
EVAN EMELANDER
JOHN MALDA
TERRY SCHOTT
GABRIEL SMITH
AIDEN HOUGH
MICHAEL PERRIGO
CAYDEN PAYNE
KREW PEIRCE
TOMMY MOORE
JUSTIN GRIFFITH
SEBASTIAN RODSETH
BRADY THOMAS

Te\am
MONMOUTH ICS
COLONA

MIDWEST CENTRAL
B-PC

HAMPTON
TableGrove VIT
LEWISTOWN
HAMPTON
COLCHESTER WP
B-PC

GALVA
COLCHESTER WP
CAMBRIDGE
HAMPTON
COLCHESTER WP
MONMOUTH iCS
MONMOUTH ICS
LEWISTOWN
MIDWEST CENTRAL
SOUTH PEKIN
GALESBURG COSTA
B-PC

CARTHAGE MIDDLE
COLONA

HAMPTON

COLONA

B-PC

LEWISTOWN
MONMOUTH ICS
SOUTH PEKIN
GALVA
COLCHESTER WP

20f2

Elapsed
00:14:42

00:14:56
00:14:59
00:15:02
00:15:05
00:15:08
00:15:10
00:15:25
00:15:32
00:15:32
00:15:42
00:156:43
00:15:50
00:16:32
00:16:35
00:16:51
00:16:54
00:16:57
00:17:00
00:17:00
00:17:00
00:17:04
00:17:08
00:17:14
00:17:39
00:18:03
00:18:08
00:18:28
00:18:57
00:20:30
00:21:37
00:22:24

ERRES
Gun

99
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

10/8/2022 1:36:13 P



Team Report Gun Elapsed

Event Name: Delevan XC Meet N\ ._9 1
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2 g ” 5,,}<§

;
Team Bib Name ” Age A Cum Gun me Time Back
Place: . Place Place Eiapsed

Rank: 1 PRINCEVILLE Team Scoré: 24 Team Time: 59:51 Team Avg Time: 11:58

1 901 OLIVER MELICK 99 2 2 00:11:31 11:31 00:00

o 897 CLEVELAND HOERR 99 4 6  00:11:59 23:31 00:27

. 895 COLLIN BOWERS 99 5 11 00:12:04 35:35 00:32

4 902 ELLIOTT WALLES 99 6 17 00:12:06 47:42 00:35

5 894 JACOBBOSCH 99 7 24  00:12:08 59:51 00:36

6 899 HUNTER KEYSTER 99 19 43 00:12:53 1:12:45 01:21

7 903 NICHOLAS WILSON ag 26 69 00:13:31 1:26:16 01:59
Rank: 2 BRIMFIELD Team Score: 69 Team Time: 1:02:42 Team Avg Time: 12:32

1 841 KAINELSON 89 3 3 00:11:53 11:53 00:00

2 837 DANNYELLEN 99 8 11 00:12:11 24:04 00:18

3 838 CAMKRAFT 99 15 26  00:12:42 36:47 00:48

4 839 PACEY MCGINN 99 20 46  00:12:54 49:41 01:00

5 836 COLE CAHILL 99 23 69  00:13:00 1:02:42 01:07

6  B42 CALVINPEELLE 99 38 107 00:14:10 1:16:52 02:16

7 840 CAEL NELSON 99 45 152 00:14:37 1:31:29 02:43
Rank: 3 CARTHAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 132 Team Time: 1:07:15 Team Avg Time: 13:27

1 934 HENRY BARTOLOME 99 10 10  00:12:20 12:20 00:00

2 935 PARKER WALKER 99 21 31 00:12:56 25:17 00:35

3 936 MYLES WEAR 99 31 62  00:13:57 39:14 01:37

4 973 BRYSON GROTTS 99 34 g6  00:13:59 53:14 01:38

5 937 TROY WEAR 99 36 132 00:14:00 1:07:15 01:40

6 932 AN CARROLL 99 40 172 00:14:18 1:21:31 01:55

7 @38 TERRY SCHOTT 99 63 235  00:17:08 1:38:39 04:47
Rank: 4 LEWISTOWN Team Score: 135 Team Time: 1:07:21 Team Avg Time: 13:28

1 962 LIAM LARSON 99 12 12 00:12:30 12:30 00:00

2 964 PAUL CONNOLLY 99 13 25  00:12:38 25:09 00:07

3 963 DECLAN KOTEWA 99 25 50  00:13:01 38:10 00:30

4 965 MASON ROBINSON 99 35 85  00:14:00 52:11 01:29

5 966 CONNOR KOTEWA 99 50 135  00:15:10 1:07:21 02:39

g 967 COLLIN CHRISTY 99 g0 195  00:16:57 1:24:19 04:26

7 968 KREW PEIRCE 99 68 263  00:18:29 1:42:48 05:58
Rank: 5 MONMOUTH ICS ' Team Score: 157 Team Time: 1:10:15 Team Avg Time: 14:03

970 ALEX SIMMONS 99 9 9 00:12:16 12:16 00:00

2 971 MARC SIMMONS 99 1 20  00:12:25 24:41 00:08

3 933 TYMOORE 99 33 53  00:13:59 38:41 01:42

4 1000 Justin Haun 99 46 g9 00:14:42 53:23 02:26

5 972 JOSEPH MISSAVAGE 99 58 157  00:16:51 1:10:15 04:35

§ 974 WYATTBOX 99 56 216  00:16:54 1:27:10 04:38

7 975 TOMMY MOORE 99 g9 285 Q01857 1:46:07 06:40
Rank: 6 GALVA Team Score: 164 Team Time: 4:09:34 Team Avg Time: 13:54

1 871 BRYANT JEFFREY 99 17 17 00:12:48 12:48 00:00

2 869 FISHER APPELL 99 24 41 00:13:00 25:49 00:11

3 872 GAGE JURGESON 99 28 69  00:13:45 39:34 00:57

4 870 RANDAL ENGELS 99 41 110 00:14:17 53:52 01:28

5 873 LANDON RODSETH 99 54 164  00:15142 1:00:34 02:53

¢ 874 SEBASTIAN RODSETH 99 71 235  00:21:37 1:31:12 08:48
Rank: 7 SOUTH PEKIN GRADE ~“Team Score: 185 Team Time: 4:15:06 Team Avg Time: 15:01

1 904 WES THOMPSON 99 1 1 00:10:47 10:47 00:00

2 905 HAYDENRILEY 99 16 17 00:12:45 23:33 01:58

3 906 LANDON GAUDET 99 37 54  00:14:01 37:35 03:14
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Event Name: Delevan XC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place Place Elapsed

4 907 TREVER TORTAT a9 61 115 00:17:00 54:36 06:12

5 908 JUSTIN GRIFFITH 99 70 185 00:20:30 1:15:06 09:42
Rank: 8 COLCHESTER WP Team Score: 185 Team Time: 1:11:44 Team Avg Time: 14:20

1 851 AIDEN PERCY 99 22 22 00:12:58 12:58 00:00

2 850 AYDEN LACEY ag 27 49 00:13:38 26:37 00:39

3 847 EZRA BITHOS 99 29 78 00:13:51 40:28 00:52

4 849 PAXTYN FORD 99 52 130 00:15:32 56:00 02:33

5 848 IAN FENTEM 99 55 185 00:15:43 1:11:44 02:44

8 852 ETHANPERCY 99 57 242 00:16:35 1:28:20 03:37

7 853 BRADY THOMAS 99 72 314 00:22:24 1:50:44 09:25
Rank:9 HAMPTON Team Score: 187 Team Time: 1:11:38 Team Avg Time: 14:19

1 954 ALONZO BAUTISTA 99 14 14 00:12:39 12:39 00:00

2 955 MYLES BAUTISTA 99 30 44 00:13:55 26:34 01:15

3 957 KVEON VINCENT 99 43 87 00:14:32 41:06 01:52

4 959 TREVOR LINNABERY 99 49 136 00:15:05 56:12 02:26

5 956 DYLAN THOMPSON 99 51 187  00:15:25 1:11:38 02:46

6 958 EASTONKING 99 56 243  00:16:32 1:28:10 03:52

7 960 AIDEN HOUGH 93 65 308 00:17:39 1:45:49 04:59
Rank: 10 B-PC Team Score: 216 Team Time: 1:13:23 Team Avg Time: 14:40

1 927 PARKER GROUTAGE 99 32 32 00:13:59 13:59 00:00

2 928 LOGAN JOINER 99 39 71 00:14:14 28:13 00:15

3 923 LANDON LEAR 99 44 115 00:14:34 42:47 00:35

4 926 THOMAS ANDERSON 99 48 163 00:15:02 57:50 01:03

5 924 DYLAN FRANKO 99 53 218 00:15:32 1:13:23 01:33

6 931 JOHN MALDA 99 62 278 00:17:04 1:30:27 03:05

7 922 CAYDEN PAYNE 99 67 345  00:18:08 1:48:35 04:09
Rank: 11 COLONA Team Score: 237 Team Time: 1:17:31 Team Avg Time: 15:30

1 855 CALEB FLINT 99 18 18 00:12:49 12:49 00:00

2 854 JAIDEN BYORUM 99 42 60 00:14:26 27:16 01:36

3 857 ETHAN HYNES 98 47 107 00:14:58 42:13 02:07

4 860 GABRIEL SMITH 99 64 171 00:17:14 59:27 04:25

5 858 MICHAEL PERRIGO 99 66 237  00:18:03 1:17:31 05:13
Rank: 12 CAMBRIDGE Team Score: 0 Team Time: 15:50 Team Avg Time: 15:50

1 846 CORBEN STRAND 99 (28 00:15:50 15:50 00:00
Rank: 13 GALESBURG COSTA Team Score: 0 Team Time: 17:00 Team Avg Time: 17:00

1 868 EVAN EMELANDER 99 {<5) 00:17:00 17:00 00:00
Rank: 14  TableGrove VIT Team Score: 0 Team Time: 27:52 Team Avg Time: 13:56

1 984 Karter Chenoweth 99 (<5) 00:12:43 12:43 00:00

2 985 Thomas Stevenson 99 (< 5) 00:15:08 27:52 02:24
Rank: 15 DELAVAN Team Score: 0 Team Time: 37:38 Team Avg Time: 12:32

1 997 Coriell Green 99 (<5) 00:10:58 10:58 00:00

2 996 Grady Burreli 98 (<5) 00:12:12 23:10 01:14

3 999 Hunter Lusher 99 (<5) 00:14:27 37.38 03:29
Rank: 16  MIDWEST CENTRAL Team Score: 0 Team Time: 1:00:13 Team Avg Time: 15:03

1 881 MAXDIERKER 99 (<5) 00:13:38 13:38 00:00

2 882 SAM DIERKER 99 (<5) 00:14:37 28:13 01:01

3 883 BRAYDEN NELSON 99 (<5) 00:14:59 43:12 01:22

4 879 TRENTON BUTLER 99 {<5) 00:17:00 1:00:13 03:23
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